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Academic Year 2023-2024 CVALUSTED BY: WQWW
AUGUST 2023 DATE ACTIVITIES - July 20, 2023 JANUARY 2024
Sun|Mon Tue|Wed Thu| Fri | Sat July 10 - July 28 Enroliment of Incoming First Year College and New Graduate Students Sun|Mor{ Tue|Wed Thu] Fri | Sat
11213]14]|5 July 24-28 1st Internal Quality Audit 2023 112 3|4]|]5]| 6
6| 7| 8| 9]|10f11]12 July 31- August 4 Enroliment of Regular Continuing Students [Undergraduate and Graduate) 71 8] 9]|10)11]12] 13
13(14]115(16| 17| 18] 19 July 31 - August 31 Filing for Application for Graduation 14115]16) 17 18| 19| 20
20 22123| 24| 25| 26 August 7- 11 Enrollment of lrregular Continuing, Shiftees/ Returnees/ Transferees/ Second Courser/ Non-degree 211221 23| 24| 25| 26| 27
27 29|30 31 August 9 Wed | 1st Management Review 2023 2812930 31
August 10-11 Freshmen Orientation
SEPTEMBER 2023 August 14 Mon |Reinstatement of Faculty on Teacher's Leave FEBRUARY 2024
Sun|Mon| Tue|Wed Thu| Fri [ sat August 14 Mon |Start of First Semester Classes Sun|Mon| TueWed Thu] Fri | Sat
1| 2 August 14-18 Change in Registration {Adding/Substitution)/ Cross Enroliment 1] 21 3
314|516 718]89 August 15 Tue |SSC General Assembly 41 5]6]7]181]898 h
1011112 13| 14| 15| 16 August 16 Wed | College General Assembly 11112)13]14]115] 16 17
17| 18] 19]20) 21 22| 23 August 24 Thu |University Orientation Program/ College Orientation Program 18119|20] 21| 22| 23] 24|
24125126|27]|28|29] 3¢ August 29-31 RDE Week 25| 26| 27| 28] 29
August 31 Thu |Deadline of Submission of Faculty Workload (VPAA level)
September 14-15 Unified Foundation Day Celebration
OCTOBER 2023 September 25-29 CMU Palaro MARCH 2024
Sun|Mon| Tue|Wed Thu| Fri | Sat September 28 | Thu |Faculty Conference/ CMUFAI General Assembly/Students' Canference Sun|Mor{ Tue|Wed Thu[ Fri | sat
1|1 2|3|4|5[6]|7 October 5 Thu |Teacher's Day 1] 2
81 9110]11)112(1313]| 14 October 16-20 Midterm Examination 314|5]6]718]59
1511611718 19)20] 21 November 3 Fri_|Deadline of Uploading of Midterm Grades 10011]132(13]14]15] 16
22123| 2425|126 27| 28 November 6-10 Annual In-house Review and Evaluation/ RDE Congress 17118 19|20 21| 22| 23
29 30| 31 November 13-18 Drug Abuse Prevention and Control Week 241 25| 26| 27| 28 30
November 20-24 2nd Internal Quality Audit |31}
November 30 | Thu |Last day of Final Thesis Defense
December 2-3 Integration Period (Graduating Students)
NOVEMBER 2023 December 4-7 Final Examination (Graduating Students) APRIL 2024
sun|Mon| Tue|Wed Thu| Fri | Sat December 6 Wed | 2nd Management Review for 2023 Sun|Mon Tue|Wed Thu| Fri | Sat
3| 4 December 6-7 Integration Period (Non-Graduating) 1112|3415} 6
5167 8| 9]|10]11 December 6- 13 Removal Examination (Graduating Students) 7] 8 10| 1112 13
12| 131141 15[ 16 17| 18 December 11-15 Final Examination (Non-graduating Students) 14)1 15116117 18] 19| 20
19|20 21| 22|23 24| 25 December 13 | Wed | Deadline of Uploading of Final Grades (Graduating) 21122 23| 24| 25|26 27
z- 28| 29| 30 December 13 | Wed | Deadline for Completion of INCs Incurred during the First Semester SY 2022-2023 28| 29| 30
December 18-22 Removal Examination (Non-Graduating Students)
DECEMBER 2023 December 21 - | Thu |University Christmas Party / Faculty and Staff Palaro MAY 2024
Sun|Mon Tue|Wed Thu| Fri | Sat December 26 Tue | Deadline of Uploading of Final Grades {Non-graduating Students) Sun|Mon Tue|Wed Thu| Fri [ Sat
1] 2 December 27 | Wed |Last day of the First Semester 213 4
314|5]|]6]| 7 9 Dec. 28 -Jan 10 Semestral Break/ Teacher's Leave 516|711 8| 910 11
10|11 12| 13| 14| 15/ 16 January 3 Wed |Deadline of Submission of Grade Sheets (University Registrar level) 12113 14| 15| 16| 17| 18
17118 19| 20| 21| 22 ﬁ January 8-12 Enrollment of Regular Continuing Students (Undergraduate and Graduate) 19120] 2122|2324 25
24 26| 27]| 28] 29 January 11 Thu IReinstatement of Faculty on Teacher's Leave 261 27128|29|30] 31
F January 12 Fri_|College Academic Council Meeting
January 16 Tue |University Academic Council Meeting
Month No. of Days [No. of weekd January 12-13 Enroliment of Irregular Continuing, Shiftees/ Returnees/ Transferees/ Non-degree Month No. of Days [No. of Weelks
August 14 2 January 15 Mop |Start of Second Semester Classes January 15 2
September 26 4 January 15-19 Change in Registration (Adding/Substitution)/ Cross Enroliment February 24 4
October 26 4 February 2 Fri_|Deadline of Submission of Faculty Workload (VPAA level} March 25 4
November 23 4 February 29 | Thu |Arts Month Culmination Aprit 25 4
December 21 4 March 11-15 Midterm Examination/ Quarter Examination May 21 4
TOTAL 110 18 March 21-23 Pre-employment Seminar and Job Fair TOTAL 110 18
April 5 Fri_|Unlversity Recognition and Awards Day
HOLIDAYS FOR 2023 April 5 Fri_|Deadline for Uploading of Midterm Grades HOLIDAYS FOR 2024
Regular Holidays April 15-19 Research, Development and Extension Week/ Student Research and Community Regular Holidays
DATE | DAY EVENT May 6-10 Final Examination (Graduating Students) DATE | DAY EVENT
August 28 | Mon National Heroes Day May 9-10 Integration Period {Non-Graduating Studentsj January 1 | Sun New Year's Day
November 27| Mon Bonifacio Day May 10 Fri |Last Day of Final Thesis Defense February 10| Sat Chinese New Year
December 25| Mon Christmas Day May 13-17 Removal Examination (Graduating Students) March 29 | Fri Good Friday
December 30| Sat Rizal Day May 13-17 Final Examination (Non-graduating Students) April9 | Tue |  Araw ng Kagitingan
May 17 Fri_|Deadline for Uploading of Final Grades {Graduating) Mayl | Wed Labor Day
May 20 Mon |Deadline for Completion of INCs Incurred during the Second Semester SY 2022-2023 June12 | wed Independence Day
May 20-24 Removal Examination (Non-Graduating Students)
Special (Non-working) Days May 24 Fri_|Deadline of Uploading of Final Grades (Non-graduating Students) [ Special (Non-working} Days
August 21 | Mon Ninoy Aquino Day May 25 Sat |Last day of the Second Semester [ February 25[ Sat‘]EDSA Revolutlon Anniversary|
Novermber 1| wed All Saints' Day May 27-August 4 Long vacation/ Teacher's Leave
December 8| Fri | Feast of the Immaculate May 31 Fri |Deadline of Submission of Grade Sheets (University Registrar level} JUNE 2024
Conception of Mary June 3-5 Enrollment for Midyear 2024 Sun[Mor] Tue[Wed Thu] Fri [ sat
June 3-7 1st Internal Audit 2024 1
june 4 Tue |College Academic Council Meeting 213[4]|5]6]|7] 8
Special (Working) Days June 10 Mon | University Academic Council Meeting 9 110 11 1713 14| 15
November 2| Wed | Additional Non-Working Day, June 10 Mon |Start of Midyear 2023 16|17 | 18| 19| 20| 21 | 22
December 31| Sun |  Last day of the Year June 18 Tue |Baccalaureate Service 23124125126 27| 28] 29
June 18 Tue |Closing Exercises {Non-Degree Programs) | 30
June 19 Wed |Hooding and Tribute
June 20-21 Commencement Exercises JULY 2024
June 26 Wed | 1st Management Review 2024 Sun|Mor{ Tue[Wed Thu| Fri [ Sat
June 28 Fri_|Midterm Examination 1] 2]3|]4|5]|] 6
June 28 Fri_|Environment Month Culmination 71 8] 9110]|11]12] 13
July 3 Wed | Deadline of Uploading of Midterm Grades 14| 15| 16| 17| 18| 19| 20
July 19 Fri_|Final Examinations 2112223 (24| 25]| 26| 27
July 22 Mon |Last Day for Supervised Field Experience/ Last Day of Midyear 2023 28| 29| 30 31
Legend: Iuly 24 Wed Deadlxr}e of l:lploadmg.of Final Grades/ Last day for Uploading of Final Grades for
Supervised Field Experience
School Days July 24 Wed | Deadline for Completion of INCs Incurred during Midyear 2023 Month No. of Days | No. of Weeks
I Holidays July 31 Wed |College Academic Council Meeting June 17 3
July 31 Wed |Deadline of Submission of Grade Sheets (University Registrar level) July 19 3
August 2 Fri_|University Academic Council Meeting Total 36 6
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